Phone: +1.408.494.0330 l  Fax: +1.408.494.0325 l  WWW.KYCON.COM  l  2013
Series
K61X - High Density D-Subminiature Connector,
Right Angle PCB Termination
Contact Shell Option
E - 15 Contacts
Contact Type
S - Socket Contact (Receptacle)

VESA - VESA Compliant Version
Generated Part Number
Part Number Builder
Series Shell Size
Contact
2D Drawing
Check Stock
IGES
Solder Profile
STEP
Request a Sample
CofC RoHS Compliant CofC REACH Compliant UL Plastic File
Certificate of Origin Send Us An Email
3D PDF
D-SUBMINIATURE CONNECTORS:
K61X Series
High Density Right Angle PCB Mount Compact Footprint
Product Features
15 Pin High Density D-Subminiature Receptacle, Right Angle
PCB Termination, Compact Footprint
Available in Reflow Compatible, High Temperature Plastic
VESA Features
Contact #9 Recessed 0.050" (1.27mm) to
Allow Last Mate/First Break on 5V Supply Voltage
Blue PBT Insulator Signifies 5V Capability and Full Feature
AccessBus Capability in Accordance with Video Electronics
Standard Association (VESA)
Meets Display Data Channel (DDC) Standard
K61X Series Dimensions
Dimensions in mm
Contact
Type
Contact Kycon for Other Options
Mounting
Option
Plating
Option
VESA
Option
LR78160
Океан Электроники
Поставка электронных компонентов
Компания «Океан Электроники» предлагает заключение долгосрочных отношений при
поставках импортных электронных компонентов на взаимовыгодных условиях!
Компания «Океан Электроники» является официальным дистрибьютором и эксклюзивным
представителем в России одного из крупнейших производителей разъемов военного и
аэрокосмического назначения «JONHON», а так же официальным дистрибьютором и
эксклюзивным представителем в России производителя высокотехнологичных и надежных
решений для передачи СВЧ сигналов «FORSTAR».
Наши преимущества:
- Поставка оригинальных импортных электронных компонентов напрямую с производств Америки,
Европы и Азии, а так же с крупнейших складов мира;
- Широкая линейка поставок активных и пассивных импортных электронных компонентов (более
30 млн. наименований);
- Поставка сложных, дефицитных, либо снятых с производства позиций;
- Оперативные сроки поставки под заказ (от 5 рабочих дней);